SIXTEEN FLOOR alu pol/glass dark

LX10-1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp holder

warmDIM

Luminaire luminous flux

Colour temperature

Colour rendering index (CRI)
Rated voltage (range)

Power consumption (maximum)
Energy efficiency

Dimmable

Type of Dimmer

LED

Yes

1100 Im

2700 K

>90

220-240 V

16 W

A- A+t

Yes

Integrated pushbutton

tobias grau

102cm

warmpbpim

@185¢cm

[ | 45cm

@195¢cm
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